Kampioenschap Onaangewezen (6 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Mid-fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 33

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 81

Plaats

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.1274
2 1907.0061
3 1907.0601
4 1907.0376
5 1907.9138
6 1907.9073
7 1907.1479
8 1907.0694
9 1907.1525
10 1907.0988
11 1907.0240
12 1907.9022
13 1907.0121
14 1907.1495
15 1907.9201
16 1907.0112
17 1907.9103
18 1907.0538
19 1907.1053
20 1907.0554
21 1907.0414
22 1907.0339
23 1907.1045
24 1907.1398
25 1907.1509
26 1907.0210
27 1907.0171
28 1907.0280
29 1907.0384
30 1907.1339

Yorick Augustijn
Augustijn F.

A. Besters

C. Mertens

S. Schoonen & Zn
van Heijst, C. & Zn
T. Besters

H. Jaspers

Debby Schoonen
C. Openneer

Voormeulen L.P.
SLUIJTER-KLAASSEN
L. Boden

P.A.R.M. Franken
Comb J. Jeroense & Z
L.P. van Eekeren
Schakenbos & Znn
V.E. Otto

Fr. Schetters

K. Otto

A Plompen

Th. Peeters

J. Lijten

Jac. Lauwerijsen
J.C. Mijnsbergen
J. van Treyen

A. Poorters

J. Schuurbiers
M. Poorters

A. Bernaards

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Halsteren
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Halsteren

Wouw
Lepelstraat
Bergen op Zoom

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Heerle
Lepelstraat
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Halsteren
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Heerle

Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
Bergen op Zoom
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1346,22
1267,81
1200,45
1134,71
1048,19
1012,14
983,12
976,23
804,25
801,53

770,75
768,77
766,01
701,84
665,36
636,08
602,10
597,03
568,86
427,66

421,43
331,25
239,52
221,57
215,55
208,33
182,84

54,17

45,83

31,69

1907 P.V. De Reisduif

4-7-2010 7:46
Venira Rekenaar



